
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

56 

72 

21 

7 

17 

10 

36 

77 

18 

Name 

Kert BAHMATŠEV 

Stein KARU 
Priit REBANE 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Rauno RAPPU 
Kalmer VAHT 

Siim TILLEMANN 
Rene KLESMENT 
Raul LAANISTO 

M1. Total Tm 

3:43.390 
3:40.571 
3:43.697 
3:46.596 
3:43.926 
3:50.327 
3:47.523 
3:56.622 
4:01.035 

M1.  

45 
50 
42 
39 
40 
37 
38 
36 
35 

M2. Total Tm 

3:50.937 
3:35.225 
3:41.072 
4:38.541 
4:18.202 
4:37.830 
4:43.018 
5:02.826 
5:01.806 

M2.  

42 
50 
45 
38 
40 
39 
37 
35 
36 

M3. Total Tm 

3:48.047 
4:25.543 
3:49.863 
3:53.944 
4:04.104 
3:54.959 
4:04.889 
4:11.678 
4:22.297 

M3.  

50 
35 
45 
42 
39 
40 
38 
37 
36 

Total points 

137 
135 
132 
119 
119 
116 
113 
108 
107 

Printed: 01/07/2023 14:14:32 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ 
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2023 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 


